
• Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Mountain Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For: Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY NO. 1 

Sixth Revised Sheet No. 2 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY No. 1 

Fifth Revised Sheet No. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

General Customers* 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4-lnch 

1 Inch 

2 Inch 

4 Inch 

First 1 ,000 Gallons 
Over 1,000 Gallons 

First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

First 75,000 Gallons 
Over 75,000 Gallons 

First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

First 150,000 Gallons 
Over 150,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE: May 2, 1997 

ISSUED BY: --'W....:..;i:.:..:..11-=B..;._;:ro:....:..w'-'-'n'----­
Name of Officer 

$13.00 Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$81.60 Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$253.1 O Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$375.60 Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$498.1 O Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$743.10 Minimum Bill 
4.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE: May 2, 1997 

TITLE: Manager 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 0 2 1997 
PURSUANT TO 801 KAR 5:011, 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
BY:~ C!.. 'Jtu.f_ 
FOR rl4:'flU8LiCSERvtcE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 96-126 dated 
May 2, 1997. 



Mountain Water District For: Entire Service Area 

P. S. C. Ky No. 1 

Fifth Revised Sheet No. 2 

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky No. l 

Fourth Revised Sheet No. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Meter Rates for Monthly Usage in accordance with an order of the 
Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 95-280 dated 
July 21, 1995. 

General Customers* 

Monthlz: Rates 

5/8 x 3/4-Inch 

First 2,000 gallons $14.25 Minimum Bill 
Over Z,000 gallons 3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

1-Inch 

First 15,000 gallons $57.80 Minimum Bill 
Over 15,000 gallons 3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

2-Inch 

First: 50,000 gallons $175.00 Minimum Bill 
Over 50,000 gallons 3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

3-Inch 

First 75,000 gallons 
Over 75,000 gallons 

$258.80 Minimum Bill PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
OF KENTUCKY 3.35 per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 

4-Inch 

First 100,000 gallons $342.55 Minimum Bill APR 01 1996 
Over 100,000 gallons 

6-Inch 

First 150,000 gallons 

3.35 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) ' 

BY:~ <!.>w/ 
$510.05 Minimum Bill FOR Tft°Pusucsmvrci: co~~,;SICN 

Over 150,000 gallons 3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

Date Issued: April 1, 1996 Date Effective: April 1, 1996 

ISSUED BY: Water District, P.O. Box 3157, Pikeville, 
415oi-31s1 



/ 

•• ••• 

Mountain Water District For: Entire Service Area 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

First Revised Sheet No. 4 

Cancelling P.s.c. Ky. No . 1 

Original Sheet No. 4 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MOUNTAIN WATER DISTRICT 
P.O. BOX 3157 
PIKEVILLE, KY 41502-3157 PHONE: (606) 631-9162 
ADDRESS CORRECTION REQUESTED 

ACCOUNT I 
SERVICE AT 

TYPE PRESENT PREVIOUS USAGE 

CLASS AMOUNT DUE I DUE DATE AFTER DUE DATE 

I 

Date Issued: 10-06-93 

- _.. ,- ___.. 

TO 

CHARGES 

AMOUNT DUE ON 
OR BEFORE DUE DATE 

I 

I 

MOUNTAIN WATER DISTRICT~-----
P.O. BOX 3157 
PIKEVILLE. KY 41502-3157 

s BOARD MEETING: THIRD THUR DAY 
OF EACH MONTH AT 10:00 A.M. 

OFFICE HOURS: 8:00 TO 4:30 PM 
MONDAY-FRIDAY 

PRESORTED 
FIRST-CLASS MAIL 
U.S. POSTAGE PAID 
PIKEVILLE, KY 41502 

PERMIT NO. 12 

RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

MAIL TO 

ACCOUNT DUE DATE 

AMOUNT DUE ON AMOUNT DUE 

I 

OR BEFORE DUE DATE I SAVE THIS AFTER DUE DATE 

I 

Date Effective PUBL[k) fl'6 I e! COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

Mountain Water District, P.O. Box 3157, EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY: 
Pikeville, Kentucky 41501 

~~fm~ NOV 6 1993 

PUf?SUAtJT TO 807 KAR 5-011 
SECTION 9 (l) . ' 

BY: ,&<4{~ 
PUBLIC sfRViC( OMMrssroN F.tAUAG...r:-it 




